
2020 Bartholomew County Poultry (Fowl) Enrollment Form 
 

 
Name ______________________________________________________ Date of Birth __________________ 

Address __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Telephone ___________________________________  Premise ID               

Club _______________________________________________ Year in Project ______ Year in 4-H _______ 

You may show no more than 2 chickens of same breed, variety, sex, and age.  
 
 

 
 

Please turn over to finish filling out and sign 
 
 

 
Standard or 
 Bantam Breed 

 
Variety 

Cock/Cockerel 
Pullet/Hen Band # 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

EXHIBITION CHICKENS 



Brown/White/ Blue-Green Egg 
Layer Class 

Hen/Pullet (must show 2 of the same breed and 
variety per entry)  

Band Numbers 

Check Here if Showing Eggs 

Check Here if Showing Market Chickens 
 
 

Check Here if Showing Market Turkeys 
• Market chickens or turkeys will be shown by weight class

• Weigh-in will occur on entry day
• You may only auction one Meat pen chicken or One market turkey

 

________________________________________ ___________________________________________ 
Signature of 4-H member Signature of Parent 

Please return to the Bartholomew County Extension Office before or postmarked by June 05, 2020 
or you will be ineligible to show at the 2020 Bartholomew County 4-H Fair. 

Type of Bird 
(Duck, Goose, Etc.) 

Breed Band # 

COMMERCIAL CHICKENS 

MARKET CHICKENS

OTHER FOWL 

MARKET TURKEYS  

Office use only: 
Date Received: ______________________ Received by: ______________________  

EGG CLASS  
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